diaphragm
 valves
DV1 Series
2-Way	Diaphragm	Valves
Features & Benefits
•	 2-way	on/off	control
•	 Metal-to-metal	seals	to	atmosphere	to	prevent
leakage

DV1 Series
23
How to Order
Standard items in bold
BODY MATeRIAl
1 316L stainless steel
4	 Monel®
6	 Hastelloy®	C-276
ACTuATIOn MeTHOD
C	 Air	actuated—normally	closed
M	 Manual	¼-plus	turn	round	handle
O	 Air	actuated—normally	open
T Manual	¼-plus	turn	T-handle
ACTuATOR SIze
X Manually	operated
1 Air	actuated—small	(500	psig	max.)
2 Air	actuated—medium	(800	psig	max.)
3 Air	actuated—large	(3,600	psig	max.)
ACTuATOR MATeRIAl
X	 Manually	operated
1	 316L	stainless	steel
5 Aluminum
MAxIMuM PROCeSS PReSSuRe
A 250 psig
B 500 psig
C 800 psig
D	 3,600	psig	(surface	mount	only)
E	 2,000	psig
InleT COnneCTIOn TYPe*
C1 Male GYROLOK® 1/16˝
G1 GYROLOK® 1/16˝
G2 GYROLOK® 1/8˝
G4 GYROLOK® ¼˝
T6 GYROLOK® 6mm
T8 GYROLOK® 8mm
F4 Female NPT ¼˝
M4	 Male	NPT	¼˝
B4	 Female	BSP/ISO	7/1	¼˝
D4	 Male	BSP/ISO	7/1	¼˝
X4	 Extended,	¼˝	male	NPT
SM	 Surface	mount	(ANSI/ISA	SP76	compliant)
V4	 ¼˝	VCR®-compatible	swivel	female
R4	 ¼˝	VCR®-compatible	fixed	male
W4	 ¼˝	Tube	stub
S4	 ¼˝	Tube	socket	weld
OPTIOn
0	 None
1	 Cleaned	for	oxygen	service**
4	 Panel	mount
(manual	valves	only)
6	 Panel	mount	&	cleaned	for
oxygen	service	(manual	valves	only)**
SeAT MATeRIAl
H PCTFE
Q	 PEEK™
OuTleT COnneCTIOn TYPe*
C1 Male GYROLOK® 1/16˝
G1 GYROLOK® 1/16˝
G2 GYROLOK® 1/8˝
G4 GYROLOK® ¼˝
T6 GYROLOK® 6mm
T8 GYROLOK® 8mm
F4 Female NPT ¼˝
M4	 Male	NPT	¼˝
B4	 Female	BSP/ISO	7/1	¼˝
D4	 Male	BSP/ISO	7/1	¼˝
X4	 Extended,	¼˝	male	NPT
SM	 Surface	mount	(ANSI/ISA	SP76	compliant)
V4	 ¼˝	VCR®-compatible	swivel	female
R4	 ¼˝	VCR®-compatible	fixed	male
W4	 ¼˝	Tube	stub
S4	 ¼˝	Tube	socket	weld
* Note with the exception of male NPT and female NPT, inlet and outlet